
Jabalpur - Allahabad Cheoki Garibrath Special/02188x - GR - WCR 
MYR/Maihar to ACOI/Allahabad Chheoki Junction 

4h 35m - 206 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 07:00 1 1 0 77 411 WCR
2 SHR Sihora Road 07:30 07:32 2m 0 1 38 83 388 WCR
3 KTE Katni Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 3 1 91 99 381 WCR
4 MYR Maihar 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 154 71 353 WCR
5 STA Satna Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 1 1 189 60 315 WCR
6 JTW Jaitwar 09:55 09:57 2m 0 1 209 44 302 WCR
7 MKP Manikpur Junction 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 267 64 243 NCR
8 DBR Dabhaura 11:38 11:40 2m 2 1 289 52 199 NCR
9 BRG Bargarh 11:58 12:00 2m 2 1 305 40 166 NCR
10 SRJ Shankargarh 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 322 47 132 NCR
11 JSR Jasra 12:55 12:57 2m 1 1 344 30 97 NCR
12 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki

Junction
13:30 0 1 360 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (18:25)

May 22 2024 (18:25)

1

1


